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South Carolina TLegislature

February 10, 2026, 03:24:58 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0546 (Rat #0237, Act #0154 of 1985) General Bill, By Senate Labor, Commerce and Industry

A Bill to amend Sections 12-7-2240, 41-31-50, 41-31-60, 41-35-120, and 41-41-40, all as amended, and 41-31-350 and
41-31-370, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to tax refunds to taxpayers by the South Carolina Tax Commission,
to employment security contributions and payments, benefits, and claims, so as to provide for determining the employer's
contribution rate, provide a penalty for an unemployment compensation tax execution, provide that an employer suffer a
penalty of ten percent of the contributions due but not less than twenty-five dollars nor more than one thousand dollars for
failure to file a report or to pay contributions, and to provide for collection of delinquent contributions.-amended title

04/18/85
04/23/85
04/24/85
04/24/85
04/24/85
05/23/85
05/29/85
05/30/85
05/30/85
05/31/85
05/31/85
06/04/85
06/18/85
06/20/85
06/20/85
06/20/85
07/10/85

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1595
Read second time SJ-1734

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1737

Introduced and read first time HJ-2682

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2682
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3450
Objection by Rep. J. Bradley, Aydlette & Kirsh HJ-360

Amended HJ-3668

Read second time HJ-3668

Read third time HJ-3751

Returned HJ-3751

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-2762

Ratified R 237

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/20/85

Act No. 154
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